14

21

28

22

29

9
Basilica Tabling 9-
11:30a
16
23

Huntington Apts
Dental Event 2-6pm

30

VEAP Tabling 11-
Tpm

CEAP Farm Fresh
3-5pm

17

24

31

July 2024

1 2 3 4 5 6

11

HC Intern Event 10-
12pm

18
Central Library
Tabling 10-12pm

25

12
Midtown Global
Market Tabling 12-
3pm

19

26

13

20

27

Phyllis Wheatley
Community Baby

Shower 11-3pm


https://mary.org/
https://midtownglobalmarket.org/
https://midtownglobalmarket.org/
https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=35cf64459bd2bad8JmltdHM9MTcxNDM0ODgwMCZpZ3VpZD0zZjQxOTZjNi02NzE3LTY5ZjItMzgzMy04NmM1NjZiZjY4MTkmaW5zaWQ9NTIxNw&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=3&fclid=3f4196c6-6717-69f2-3833-86c566bf6819&psq=veap+bloomington+mn&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly92ZWFwLm9yZy8&ntb=1
https://www.hclib.org/minneapoliscentral
https://www.phylliswheatley.org/
https://www.ceap.org/

